STATISTIQUES

SALON DE
QUILLES
DES BASQUES

Mardi 13 h

Meneur de la semaine

PHSM : Gaétan Ouellet 234
PHTM : Bernard Auclair 549
PHSF : Odette Pitre 170
PHTF : Gaétane Drapeau 466
Mardi 19 h

Meneur de la semaine

PHSM : Nelly Rioux 268
PHTM : Nelly Rioux 127
PHSF : Nancy Thibeault 203
PHTF : Nancy Thibeault 523
Jeudi 13 h

Meneur de la semaine

PHSM : Jean-Claude Ruest 187
PHTM : Gaston Milliard 519
PHSF : Huguette Ouellet 163
PHTF : Huguette Ouellet 446

Jeudi 19 h

Meneur de la semaine
PHSM : Mickaél Morin
PHTM : Ghislain Fournier
PHSF : France Joubert
PHTF : France Joubert

Jeudi 21 h

Meneur de la semaine
PHSM : Germain Coté
PHTM : Germain Coté
PHSF : Marjolaine Moyen
PHTF : Marjolaine Moyen

Vendredi 19 h
Meneur de la semaine
PHSM : Gilbert Rioux
PHTM : Gilbert Rioux
PHSF : Joélle Gagnon
PHTF : Joélle Gagnon

Vendredi 21 h
Meneur de la semaine
PHSM : Bernard Auclair
PHTM : Olivier Caron
PHSF : Rachel Marceau
PHTF : Rachel Marceau

infodimanche

papier.web.mobile

223
584
246
621

246
665
215
588

266
659
215
586

266
658
200
578




