STATISTIQUES

SALON DE QUILLES DES BASQUES			223 584 246
Mardi 13 h Meneur de la semaine PHSM: Gaétan Ouellet PHTM: Bernard Auclair PHSF: Odette Pitre PHTF: Gaétane Drapeau	234 549 170 466	PHTF: France Joubert Jeudi 21 h Meneur de la semaine PHSM: Germain Côté PHTM: Germain Côté PHSF: Marjolaine Moyen PHTF: Marjolaine Moyen	246 665 215 588
Mardi 19 h Meneur de la semaine PHSM: Nelly Rioux PHTM: Nelly Rioux PHSF: Nancy Thibeault PHTF: Nancy Thibeault	268 727 203 523	Vendredi 19 h Meneur de la semaine PHSM: Gilbert Rioux PHTM: Gilbert Rioux PHSF: Joëlle Gagnon PHTF: Joëlle Gagnon	266 659 215 586
Jeudi 13 h Meneur de la semaine PHSM : Jean-Claude Ruest PHTM : Gaston Milliard PHSF : Huguette Ouellet PHTF : Huguette Ouellet	187 519 163 446	Vendredi 21 h Meneur de la semaine PHSM: Bernard Auclair PHTM: Olivier Caron PHSF: Rachel Marceau PHTF: Rachel Marceau	266 658 200 578

